



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

931 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO.2830 OF 2019
SHRADDHA SUDHAKAR PATIL AND ANR

934 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO.3811 OF 2019
NAVNATH S/O. BAPURAO SHINDE AND OTHERS

935 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO.3815 OF 2019
BALAJI S/O. MANIKRAO ROCHAKARI AND ANR

936 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO.4056 OF 2019
PRAVIN S/O. DEOBA GANGURDE AND OTHERS

937 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO.4157 OF 2019
GANESH S/O. SAKHAHARI JARE

944 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO.1414 OF 2020
RAMESH S/O. SHIVAJI JADHAV AND ANR

945 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO.1450 OF 2020
WITH APPLN/508/2021 IN WP/1450/2020
PRAVIN NARAYAN TANGADE

950 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO.1748 OF 2020
NILESH SAHEBRAO PAWAR AND ANR

952 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO.1910 OF 2020
ASIT NAMDEO GAIKWAD AND OTHERS

954 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO.2040 OF 2020
HEMRAJ MANOHAR PATODEKAR

957 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO.2344 OF 2020
RANJIT BHANUDAS GAUND

958 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO.2396 OF 2020
PRASHANT TRIMBAKRAO HELGIRE AND ANR

959 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO.120 OF 2021
JYOTI CHANDRAKANT GODSE



962 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO.190 OF 2021
AKSHAY @ NANA MACHINDRA NAGRE

963 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO.276 OF 2021
CHANDRAKANT DASHRATH VADGULE

964 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO.316 OF 2021
SUNIL MANIKRAO WAGHMODE

...

**CORAM : RAVINDRA V. GHUGE
&
B. U. DEBADWAR, JJ.**

DATE :- 18th March, 2021

Per Court :-

1. All office objections shall be removed on or before 08.04.2021, failing which, the petitions/ applications in which the office objections are not removed, shall stand dismissed without reference to the Court on 09.04.2021.
2. If the above directions are complied with, list such petitions/ applications for hearing on 16.04.2021.

kps

(B. U. DEBADWAR, J.)

(RAVINDRA V. GHUGE, J.)